Holley School Ala Cart Price List 24-25

ltem

Elementary Entrée

High School Entrée

Milk

Side Vegetable
Side Fruit

Side Grain
Water 16.90z
Water 80z

Juice 40z

Fruit Snacks

Ice cream
Cookie

Chips

Rice Krispy Treat
Snapple Can
HS Snapple Tea
HS Sparkling Ice
Adult Breakfast
Adult Lunch

All Adult snacks are subject to 8% sales tax at register

Prices

2.25
2.25
0.95
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.25
0.95
0.85
1.10
1.50
0.75
1.45
1.25
1.75
2.25
2.25

Adult prices with tax
3.82
3.82
1.03
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.35
1.03
.92
1.19
1.62
.81
1.57
1.35
1.89
2.43
2.43
3.19
5.45






